Pressure sensors SPAB, with display
Subject to change – 2011/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAB
Key features
At a glance
SPAB
– Plug-in version, plug M8x1
– Cable version

2011/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAB, with display
Type codes
SPAB – P10 R – G18 – PB – K1
Type
SPAB Piezoresistive pressure sensor with multi-coloured display
Pressure measuring range [bar]
B2 –1 … +1
P10 0 … 10
Pressure input
R Relative pressure
Pneumatic connection
G18 Male thread Gx and female thread M5
R18 Male thread Rx and female thread M5
N18 Male thread NPTx-27 and female thread M5
F Female thread M5
Electrical output
2P 2 switching outputs PNP
2N 2 switching outputs NPN
PB 1 switching output PNP, 1 analogue output 1 … 5 V
NB 1 switching output NPN, 1 analogue output 1 … 5 V
Electrical connection
K1 Cable, 2.5 m (included in the scope of delivery)
M8 Plug M8x1
Subject to change – 2011/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAB, with display
Technical data
Function
E.g. switching output 2x PNP
E.g. switching output NPN, analogue
output
-P- Voltage
12 … 24 V DC
-L- Pressure
–1 … +10 bar
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +50 °C
General technical data
Type SPAB -B2 -P10
General information
Certification cULus listed (OL)
C-Tick
CE mark (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive1)
Note on materials Contains PWIS (paint wetting impairment substances)
RoHS-compliant